BA% 30 Ravensburg - Weingarten - Baienfurt - Bad Waldsee

Sonderfahrplan ab 01.04.2020

Ravensburg Bahnhof (Steig 3) ab 6:08 7:08 8:08 10:08 11:.0 8 12:08 13:08 14:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Ravensburg Schussenstrale ab | 6:12 7:12 8:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
Ravensburg Gymnasium an | 6:13 7:13 8:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Ravensburg St. Elisabeth-Klinikum ab | 6:14 7:14 8:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
Ravensburg Polizeiprasidium an | 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Ravensburg Berufsschulzentrum ab | 6:17 7:17 8:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Weingarten Krankenhaus ab | 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
Weingarten Linse ab | 6:20 7:20 8:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Weingarten Charlottenplatz ab | 6:21 7:21 8:21 10:21 11:21 1 221 13:21 14:21 16:21 17:21 18:21

Baienfurt Achtalschule ab | 6:25 7:25 8:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 16:25 17:25 18.25
Baindt K7951 Abzw. Schachen ab | 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 16:27 17:27 18.27
Baienfurt Feuerwehrhaus ab | 6:26 7:26 8:26 14:26

Baindt GartenstraRe ab | 6:28 7:28 8:28 14:28

Baindt Rathaus ab | 620 720 820 14:29

Bad Waldsee Enzisreute ab | 6:37 7:37 8:37 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:37 16:35 17:35 18.35
Bad Waldsee Gaisbeuren B30 ab |

Bad Waldsee Gaisbeuren Raiba ab | 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:40 16:37 17:37 18:37
Bad Waldsee Reute L285 ab | 6:43 7:43 8:43 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:43 16:40 17:40 18:40
BW Steinach Reutestral3e ab | 6:48 7:48 8:48 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:48 16:45 17:45 18:45
Bad Waldsee Steinach Birkenstr. ab | 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:49 16:46 17:46 18:46
Bad Waldsee Bahnhof (Steig 2) ab | 6:50 7:50 8:50 10:48 11: 48 12:48 13:48 14:50 16:48 17:48 18:48

Bad Waldsee Bleiche/Stadthalle ab 6:52 7:52 8:52 10:50 11 :50 12:50 13:50 14:52 16:50 17:50 18:50

Citybus Linie 1 Ri Eschle ab 7:56 8:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1 3:56 14:56 16:56 17:56

Bad Waldsee Eugen-Bolz-Schule an 06:55 07:55

Bad Waldsee Frauenbergstrae an | 07:00 08:00 08:55 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:55 16:53 17:53 18:53
BW Richard-Wagner-Str./Silcherweg | 07:01 08:01 08:56 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:56 16:54 17:54 18:54
BW Ddchtbuhlstadion ( Steig 1) an | 07:02 08:02 08:57 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:57 16:55 17:55 18.55




